
Last Name First Name ST PHONE EMAIL
1 Belk Billy NC (704) 467-5286 riden44@yahoo.com
2 Blake Kathy NC 336-549-6981 softailefl@gmail.com
3 Bowles Kasey IN (812) 229-9098 kasey.thiel@smwc.edu
4 Butler William TN 615-519-5826 williamfbutler@aol.com
5 Carpenter Jonathan AR 501-912-9262 mrelitesaddles@aol.com
6 Castro Andres GA 678-640-7612 cuttinglooseranch@yahoo.com
7 Davison Matthew M WI 608-343-3534
8 DeWell Dave IN 219-789-0691 stoneridgegroupin@gmail.com
9 Dowell Ernie KY 270-668-2928 erniedowell@hotmail.com
10 Epple Nicole IN (812) 630-2440 nicoleepple22@yahoo.com
11 Euhus Chris IL 815-988-2513 christinaeuhus@gmail.com
12 Feuquay Jamie IN 317-372-6722 jlfeuquay@gmail.com

13 Feuquay Jenny IN 317-506-6122 jenny@12onepromo.com

14 Fluhr George "Butch" KY 502-657-8170 lesfluhr@twc.com
15 Fluhr Leslie KY 502-551-7955 lesfluhr@gmail.com
16 Garcia Quintana MO 636-358-1636 garciaperformancehorses@hotmail.com
17 Gollehon Robin MO 317-408-5150 robingollehon@gmail.com
18 Graves Steven KY 502-715-1387 steve_windyridgeqh@hotmail.com
19 Grieshaber Emily TN 317-954-9735 emily@toplinerehab.com

20 Grunewald Dan WI
262-853-3249
262-593-8014 dangrunewald@ymail.com

21 Guiste Adam PA 724-787-5867 apg5735@psu.edu
22 Haskins, DMV Robbie NC 919-889-7109 thebarnone@aol.com
23 Johnson-Trafton Sherrye ME 207-650-4499 sherryetrafton@gmail.com
24 Jones Ann FL 404-550-2882 jonescuttinghorses@yahoo.com
25 Keen Louise GA (912) 375-1885 louisekeen7@gmail.com
26 Kennedy Tony AL 740-516-1985 tonykennedy6306@gmail.com
27 Kingrey Lance IN 812-267-1027 juliekingrey@yahoo.com
28 Koehn Andrea MO 636-629-3363 blondeontherun1@aol.com
29 Kyle Kerri IL 217-246-0537 kerri.kyle@me.com
30 Lamoureux Amanda VT 603-359-6486 wenortheast1@gmail.com
31 Lasseter Jessie GA (229) 507-1274 jglasseter78@gmail.com
32 Martin Colleen FL 352-303-4325 seccolleen@aol.com
33 Marx Amy IL 608-797-2973 cowhorsegirl@outlook.com
34 McConnell Stephanie IN 513-623-9292 mcconnellperformance@yahoo.com
35 Morgan Margret IN 765-585-6263 mmorgan-msdwc@hotmail.com
36 Morton Tania NC 910-308-3547 taniareininghorses@yahoo.com
37 Myers Terry OH 740-666-1162 myers5000@aol.com
38 Northcutt Heather MO 814-289-1649 hawkeyeridge@yahoo.com
39 Phillips Jill MI 517-617-9018 rockingpranch@rocketmail.com
40 Pope Amanda GA 912-687-3988 popeam35@gmail.com
41 Register Britt GA 912-614-4335 jbrittregister@icloud.com
42 Reichert Angie FL 850-826-0347 f15angier@aol.com
43 Scott-Cogle Rachel AR (512) 810-8917 rmscott@uark.edu
44 Shore Jordan AR 417-342-6098 shorejord@gmail.com

45 Smith Eddie NC
828-687-1786
828-243-9771 eddiesmith.judge@gmail.com
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46 Smith Kim TN 615-714-3202 ksmith@allianceanimalcare.com
47 Springer Billy GA 770-296-4956 billyspringer@icloud.com
48 Stanley Julie GA 423-471-1682 7704performance@gmail.com
49 Steed Rick FL 772-263-6830 steedtraining203@gmail.com
50 Stewart Gene Ray KY 502-558-1984 gene@generaystewart.com
51 Swainbank Jeremy FL 352-303-4781 jandkequine@hotmail.com
52 Tabb John Ed TN 615-337-8420 jetabb22@aol.com
53 Taylor Dawnn MN 812-360-2258 ffastswimcoach@gmail.com
54 Temple Leslie TX 817-776-2633 plusonehorse@yahoo.com
55 Truax Liz TX 940-872-0497 liz.truax@yahoo.com
56 Usoff Julie FL 904-673-0765 julie@usoff.net
57 Wahr Jennifer MI 231-313-3988 wahr3151@sbcglobal.net
58 Walker Jesse GA (912) 614-0429 tmwperformancehorses@outlook.com 
59 Walton Trevor MI 989-465-2085 trvrwalton@gmail.com
60 Watson Butch AR 1479-644-1930 barlquarterhorses@gmail.com
61 Werner Joan FL 904-652-8965 joanwerner@bellsouth.net
62 Wright Ken GA 478-279-5586 ken.wright.1960@gmail.com
63 Zink Paul MO 660-473-2755 paulzink80@gmail.com
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